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  2020年长沙市博物馆公开招聘中级雇员资格审查人员名单

	报考职位
	姓名
	准考证号
	公共基础知识
或岗位专业知识
成绩
	申论
成绩
	排名

	公共服务
主管

	桂勇
	202001010109
	76.20 
	81.75 
	1

	
	喻娟
	202001010113
	80.20 
	75.50 
	2

	
	陈丽
	202001010402
	70.60 
	85.00 
	3

	文物展览配套活动策划专员

	陈子慧
	202001030702
	72.50 
	76.50 
	1

	
	李韵佳
	202001030611
	68.00 
	77.00 
	2

	
	张景
	202001030608
	61.00 
	74.50 
	3

	
	汪文婕
	202001030617
	65.00 
	69.25 
	4

	
	李伟
	202001030607
	57.50 
	74.00 
	5

	
	唐丽君
	202001030613
	58.00 
	71.50 
	6






